VLS201610ET-2R2M
Part Number VLS201610ET-2R2M
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description FIXED IND 2.2UH 940MA 276 MOHM
Quantity Available 158000 pcs in stock
Datasheets VLS201610ET-2R2M.pdf
VLS201610ET-2R2M Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VLS201610ET-2R2M
Manufacturer Part Number VLS201610ET-2R2M Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description FIXED IND 2.2UH 940MA 276 MOHM
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 158000
Series VLS Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings - Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.037" (0.95mm)
Type Wirewound Current Rating 940mA
Shielding Shielded Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 2.2µH Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite Current - Saturation 940mA
DC Resistance (DCR) 276 mOhm Max Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 1MHz Packaging Original-Reel®
VLS201610ET-2R2M 158000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find VLS201610ET-2R2M Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for VLS201610ET-2R2M
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
VLS201610ET-1R0N-CA FIXED IND 1UH 1.4A 119 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610CX-R68M-1 FIXED IND 680NH 2.19A 76 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610CX-R47M-1 FIXED IND 470NH 2.69A 50 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-1R5N-CA FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.15A 181 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-R47N FIXED IND 470NH 1.85A 65 MOHM TDK Corporation 2000 pcs
VLS201610ET-2R2M-CA FIXED IND 2.2UH 950MA 276 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-4R7M-CA FIXED IND 4.7UH 670MA 554 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610CX-R68M FIXED IND 680NH 2.19A 76 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-1R0N FIXED IND 1UH 1.35A 119 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 3400 pcs
VLS201610ET-R47N-CA FIXED IND 470NH 1.95A 65 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-R68N FIXED IND 680NH 1.65A 86 MOHM TDK Corporation 4000 pcs
VLS201610ET-100M FIXED IND 10UH 400MA 1.38 OHM TDK Corporation 21580 pcs
VLS201610ET-6R8M-CA FIXED IND 6.8UH 540MA 840 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-1R5N FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.1A 181 MOHM TDK Corporation 990 pcs
VLS201610CX-R47M VLS201610CX-R47M TDK Corporation TDK Corporation 110000 pcs
VLS201610ET-6R8M FIXED IND 6.8UH 530MA 840 MOHM TDK Corporation 4000 pcs
VLS201610ET-3R3M FIXED IND 3.3UH 730MA 458 MOHM TDK Corporation 1043 pcs
VLS201610ET-100M-CA FIXED IND 10UH 420MA 1.38 OHM TDK Corporation 2000 pcs
VLS201610ET-3R3M-CA FIXED IND 3.3UH 730MA 458 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
VLS201610ET-4R7M FIXED IND 4.7UH 640MA 554 MOHM TDK Corporation 574930 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
VLS2010ET-100M VLS2010ET-150M VLS2010ET-1R0M VLS2010ET-2R2M VLS2010ET-3R3N
VLS2010ET-4R7M VLS2010ET-6R8M VLS2010MT-2R2M-1 VLS2012ET-100M VLS2012ET-1R5N
VLS2012ET-220M VLS2012ET-2R2M VLS2012ET-3R3M VLS2012ET-4R7M VLS2012ET-R47N
VLS2012MT-2R2M VLS2012MT-4R7M VLS201610CX-3R3M VLS201610CX-6R8M VLS201610CX-R47M
VLS201610ET-100M VLS201610ET-100M-CA VLS201610ET-1R5N VLS201610ET-3R3M VLS201610ET-4R7M
VLS201610ET-6R8M VLS201610HBT-R24M-LR VLS201610HBT-R47M-LR VLS201610HBX-100M-1 VLS201610HBX-1R0M-1
VLS201610HBX-1R5M-1 VLS201610HBX-1R5M-S VLS201610HBX-2R2M-1 VLS201610HBX-6R8M-1 VLS201610HBX-R24M
VLS201610HBX-R24M-1 VLS201610HBX-R47M VLS201610HBX-R47M-1 VLS201610HBX-R68M VLS201610HT-1R0N
VLS201610MNT-2R2M VLS201610MNT-2R2M-1 VLS201610MT-2R2M VLS201610MT-6R8M-1 VLS201612ET-100M
VLS201612ET-2R2M VLS201612ET-2R2M-1 VLS201612HBX-100M-1 VLS201612HBX-1R0M VLS201612HBX-1R0M-1
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VLS201610ET-2R2M Details PDF